COILHOSE PNEUMATICS  |  19 Kimberly Road  |  East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Ph: 732 390 8480  |  Fax: 732 390 9693  |  info@coilhose.com
CAUTION:  ALTHOUGH COILHOSE PNEUMATICS SAFETY BLOW GUNS MEET OSHA REQUIREMENTS, WE STRONGLY
RECOMMEND USING OF APPROVED SAFETY GOGGLES & EXERCISING EXTREME CAUTION WHEN USING ANY BLOW GUN.
The Typhoon Series is Coilhose Pneumatics’ most powerful handheld
blow gun. With three different models, the Typhoon has established
itself as a proven, powerful tool for professionals.
FEATURES:
n Variable Trigger for Controlled Blow Off
n Integral Hanging Hook
CH1039 Typhoon SS 05/15
The Ultimate Blow Gun!
High Flow! Maximum Power!
Tip Style Typhoon Typhoon Pro Typhoon Multi-Jet
High Flow Safety TYP-2500CS TYP-2501CS TYP-3800CS
6” Extension with Nozzle TYP2506 TYP2501-06 TYP3806
12” Extension with Nozzle TYP2512 TYP2501-12 TYP3812
18” Extension with Nozzle TYP2518 TYP2501-18 TYP3818
24” Extension with Nozzle TYP2524 TYP2501-24 TYP3824
48” Extension with Nozzle TYP2548 TYP2501-48 TYP3848
60” Extension with Nozzle TYP2560 TYP2501-60 TYP3860
72” Extension with Nozzle TYP2572 TYP2501-72 TYP3872
Safety Rubber Tip TYP-2500SRT
24” Angled High Flow Safety TYP2524-X45
48” Angled High Flow Safety TYP2548-X45
Specifications
Flow Rate 34 CFM @ 125psi 34 CFM @ 125 psi 52 CFM @ 125 psi
Inlet Size 1/4” Female NPT 1/4” Female NPT 3/8” Female NPT
Max Inlet Pressure 150 PSI 150 PSI 150 PSI
Note:  All Typhoon Models are OSHA compliant for both noise (1910.95) and dead end pressure (1910.242 b) when used with their standard equipped nozzles.
Typhoon Multi-Jet:
Three Nozzles Provide More Power
Typhoon Pro:
Chrome Plated for Easy Cleaning
Typhoon:
The Original
Typhoon Tips & Accessories
Typhoon Evictor
Clean out holes drilled in cement or other media with the Typhoon Evictor.
Featuring a unique tip design that directs the flow of debris out of the hole.
Length Extension
w/o Nozzle
Extension
w/ Nozzle
Angled Extension
w/ Nozzle
Extension
w/ Multi-Jet
2” EXT-2-DL
6” EXT-6-DL EXT06CN-DPB EXT06CN45-DPB EXT06MJ-DPB
12” EXT-12-DL EXT12CN-DPB EXT12CN45-DPB EXT12MJ-DPB
24” EXT-24-DL EXT24CN-DPB EXT24CN45-DPB EXT24MJ-DPB
36” EXT-36-DL EXT36CN-DPB EXT36MJ-DPB
48” EXT-48-DL EXT48CN-DPB EXT48MJ-DPB
72” EXT-72-DL EXT72CN-DPB EXT72MJ-DPB
Item Description
THN24-DPB Typhoon Evictor Tip
TYP2501-24HN Typhoon Evictor Blow Gun Assembly
Typhoon Extensions
Item Description
EXT-1-DL 1” Extension Female Coupling
HFN-00F-DL High Flow Nozzle, Female Thread
HFN-00M-DL High Flow Nozzle, Male Thread
HFN-11F-DL Pro High Flow Nozzle, Female Thread
HFN-11M-DL Pro High Flow Nozzle, Male Thread
HFN-ADP Typhoon 1/8” Tip Adapter
Item Description
HFN-BT11-DPB Typhoon Steel Brush
HFN-BT12-DPB Typhoon Nylon Brush
HFN-PT-DPB Typhoon Laval Flow Nozzle
HFN-ST-DPB Typhoon Scraper Tip
MJN-0-DL Typhoon Multi-Jet Nozzle
Typhoon Nozzles
Typhoon Siphon Nozzle
Spray water, cleaner, and other fluids under pressure with the Typhoon Siphon Nozzle TSN16-PB
COILHOSE PNEUMATICS  |  19 Kimberly Road  |  East Brunswick, NJ 08816
Ph: 732 390 8480  |  Fax: 732 390 9693  |  info@coilhose.com
www.coilhose.comCH1039 Typhoon SS 05/15
Typhoon Caddy
The Typhoon Caddy holds your Typhoon Blow Gun and tips when not in use. The magnet on the
back secures it to metal surfaces in a work space, keeping it handy and close by when needed.
The Caddy can also be mounted to surfaces using fasteners.
Item Description
TH-KIT Typhoon Caddy